PoWInO 40, Results

2024-01-11
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Tkaczuk Anna

Janerka Marzka
Szombara Klaudia
Marszatek Maria
Pustolanka Jadwiga
Sanocka Barbara

Kania Barbara
Ztosnik-Kraska Sandra
Pajgk-Gdrnicka Katarzyna
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10 Siepak Aleksandra

11 Tomaszewska Martyna
12 Gembka Emilia

13  Ryczkowska Julia

14  Rebrysta Julia

AM

1 Alekseyonok Aleksei
2 Marszatek Patryk

3 Waluga Ireneusz

4 Borgiel Jarek

5 Stanny Kuba

6 Kli$ Maciej

7 Prajsnar Bartosz

8 Bosowski Tomasz

9 Niezgoda Przemystaw

Towarek Tomasz
11  Towarek Wojciech
12 Drabek Pawet

13  Sioma Grzegorz
14 Janas Seba

15 Machej Remigiusz
16 Lippa Grzegorz

17  Marszatek Dawid
18 Mach tukasz

19  Sobiech Fabian

20  Wojarski Krzysztof
21  Zimerman Adrian
22  Szewczyk Krzysztof
23  Kapustka Wojciech
24 Zajac Przemystaw
25  Cader Rafat

26  Moron Artur

27  Sanocki Andrzej
28 Kurowski Michat
29 Lechowski Grzegorz
30 Nogal Leszek

31 Krakowczyk Adam
32  Krél Adrian

33 Janik Jakub

34  Otto Mateusz

- Zmij Jacek

Team 360°

Chorzéw

taziska

Jastrzebiacy

Koztéw

Gliwice

Gliwice

Bytom

Gliwice

Tarnéw

Sosnowiec

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
Chorzéw

IKHP Huskvarna
Jastrzebiacy

Team 360stopni/Katowice
AZS UMCS Lublin

AZS UMCS Lublin

Uks Reflex Rybnik
Animacje na Scianie
Panidwki

BaraniokTeam / Zory
Kometa

Kometa

GKT Cyrkino / Brynek
Czestochowa

GKT Cyrkino

Machej Team

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdrdj
Biegacz Wista

Chorzéw

Bielsko-Biata O-Team
LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
#naprzypalealbowcale
Zory

Gliwice

Niewyspane Leniwce BB
Chorzéw

Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice

NM

Banda z Potudnia/Gliwice/Kopernik

BnO Twordg
Szybin Cieszyn
Knuréw
Wilkowice

28:55
34:37
37:30
39:13
42:08
42:37
43:27
45:14
50:38
51:07
60:14
60:37
61:37
67:06

22:48
24:09
25:12
25:40
28:24
29:38
30:46
30:53
31:43
31:43
32:33
32:56
33:00
33:22
33:25
33:30
34:59
35:06
35:33
35:44
37:44
38:20
38:36
38:46
41:19
42:11
42:34
42:41
45:17
46:35
47:32
48:21
50:14
53:17

DNF

4.3 km (18 Controls)

+5:42

+8:35
+10:18
+13:13
+13:42
+14:32
+16:19
+21:43
+22:12
+31:19
+31:42
+32:42
+38:11

8136014
424235
2077791
2032317
886619
887226
424245
1110259
424255
424236
424196
8032165
8032166
424256

4.5 km (20 Controls)

+1:21
+2:24
+2:52
+5:36
+6:50
+7:58
+8:05
+8:55
+8:55
+9:45
+10:08
+10:12
+10:34
+10:37
+10:42
+12:11
+12:18
+12:45
+12:56
+14:56
+15:32
+15:48
+15:58
+18:31
+19:23
+19:46
+19:53
+22:29
+23:47
+24:44
+25:33
+27:26
+30:29

8643972
8631676
8030193
8012786
8136030
1451061
424268
418986
2096599
252593
424234
8506823
424248
2035286
412545
8024912
2032326
2302329
252595
412345
8058865
424186
252594
424249
2302560
424263
424246
424216
8321475
424265
424193
8000392
2077795
424194
1000229



BK

Kotodziej Oliwia
Olesniewicz Karolina
Korus Aleksandra
Olesniewicz Hanna
Lippa Anna

Drabek Maria
Towarek Agnieszka
Krakowczyk Martyna
Kordiak Zosia
Ciepka Paulina
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BM

Lyp Piotr
Leszczynski Mariusz
Adamczyk Tomasz
Boryczka Wojciech
Smuda Andrzej
Wysocki Andrzej
Hyjek Adam
Zimerman Tymon
Socha Zbigniew
Welm Grzegorz
Lewandowicz Dariusz
Myslek Jacek
Klimczak Michat
Blimke Roman
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CK

1 Klis$ Amelia
2 Raczka Magdalena
3 Pala Amelia / Nina

CM

1 Btaszczyk Michat

2 Wadotowski Oliwier

3 Pala Jakub / Jan

4 Machej Mitosz / Pala Michat
5 Nielaba Szymon

6 Gojowy Karol

UKS Sparta Czyzowice

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice

UKS Reflex

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice

GKT Cyrkino / Brynek

Kometa

Druzyna jedynki/Gliwice/Kopernik
Druzyna jedynki/Gliwice/Kopernik
Gliwice

UKS Sparta Czyzowice
Gliwice
Zabiegani Czestochowa

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
GKT Cyrkino

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice

Zabiegani Czestochowa
Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice

Gérzanka

Uks Reflex Rybnik
SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdrdj
SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdréj

Gliwice / osiedle Wojska Polskiego
UKS Sparta Czyzowice
SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdrdj
SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdrdj
UKS Sparta Czyzowice
SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdrdj

27:57
29:44
30:17
30:37
35:26
39:48
42:49
50:37
51:51

DNF

35:01
38:16
40:54
43:40
44:13
50:01
50:22
50:27
56:24
57:44
60:29
61:53
63:53
65:39

25:26
32:37
35:38

31:47
35:00
40:23
42:16
49:02
52:13

3.0 km (13 Controls)

4629232

+1:47 8032161
+2:20 1451064
+2:40 8093104
+7:29 8032167
+11:51 346817
+14:52 424187
+22:40 424224
+23:54 424247
252592

3.7 km (17 Controls)

7203968

+3:15 424213
+5:53 424227
+8:39 424259
+9:12 338912
+15:00 8222893
+15:21 8093106
+15:26 8058866
+21:23 424232
+22:43 424172
+25:28 424254
+26:52 252591
+28:52 52753
+30:38 2036941

2.2 km (11 Controls)

1451062
+7:11 413351
+10:12 424228

2.8 km (13 Controls)

424252

+3:13 4629238
+8:36 424258
+10:29 424233
+17:15 4629233
+20:26 424191
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Markowski Marcin / tecki Bartosz /
Parzych Jakub / Miodek Mateusz

Polewka Tomasz / Skowron Sonia /
Makowska Zuzanna / Krauze tucja

Scigata Emilia UKS Sparta Czyzowice
Ryszka Emilia / Brawanska Paulina UKS Sparta Czyzowice
Kli$ Anna / Franciszek Uks Reflex Rybnik
Malissa-Skowyra Agnieszka / Pawet Gliwice

Gusciora Martyna / Pacyniak Adrian Gliwice

Stepien Rafal / Haiduka Weronika Gliwice

Zelezny Tomasz / Ania / Tadzio /
Daniela

Kurpet Marcin / Jan / Adam Gliwice
Korus Zosia / Deminger Amelia
Gdowski Stawomir / Barbara /

Kometa

Kometa

Gliwice

Spasione miski

Bartosz

Wiectaw Grzegorz / Sybilla / Leon /

Bruno Kormorany
Rokita Ania / Pola Gliwice

Created 2024-01-12 14:13:11 with SI-Droid Event 1.15.10

15:37

19:27

20:41
20:44
26:20
26:59
28:33
33:01

38:54

39:13
40:32

41:12

45:45
53:40

2.0 km (10 Controls)

+3:50

+5:04
+5:07
+10:43
+11:22
+12:56
+17:24

+23:17

+23:36
+24:55

+25:35

+30:08
+38:03

4612276

4612281

4629226
4629239
2028216
424179
424260
424183

424264

424173
1451066

424180

424171
424241


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full

